B59
Card Edge Type Ribbon Cable Connector
HIF5 Series
■ Features
1.  Product Variation
The area to install the connector body is classified into three types according to full
hole mounting area, semi-mounting area and non-mounting area.
2.  Mounting Density Enhancement

Nickel plated
UL94V-0
■ Ordering Information
Series Name: HIF5
Mold type B: With full mounting hole
C: With half mounting hole
D: Without mounting hole
Number of contacts: 20, 26, 34, 40, 50, 60
Contact alignment: D : Double
Plating type: A : Selective gold plated
Contact Pitch: 2.54mm
Connection type: R : Ribbon cable
1
2
4
5
HIF5    B  - * D  A  -  2.54  R
1 2 4 73 5 6
6
7
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
B60
HIF5 Series●Card Edge Type Ribbon Cable Connector
■ With Mounting Full Hole
Part Number CL No.
HIF5B-20DA-2.54R(71)
HIF5B-26DA-2.54R(71)
HIF5B-34DA-2.54R(71)
HIF5B-40DA-2.54R(71)
HIF5B-50DA-2.54R(71)
HIF5B-60DA-2.54R(71)
564-0014-5-71
564-0015-8-71
564-0016-0-71
564-0017-3-71